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TWENTY20 SCORESHEET

DATE:

BATTING TEAM:

OPPOSING TEAM:

GAME WON BY:

ORDER BATSMAN NAME

RUNS SCORED

HOW OouT

FIELDER NAME

BOWLER NAME

RUNS

BALLS

4s

6s

SCORING

Opener

Runner

1 Down

2 Down

3 Down

4 Down

5Down

6 Down

7 Down

8 Down

9 Down

TOTAL
SCORE

BOWLERS NAME

OVER #

OVER-1

OVER-2

OVER-3

OVER-4

OVERS

MAIDENS

RUNS

WICKETS

NO BALLS

WIDES

11
21
31
41
51
61
71
81
91
101
111
121
131
141
151
161
171
181
191
201
211
221
231
241

12
22
32
42
52
62
72
82
92
102
112
122
132
142
152
162
172
182
192
202
212
222
232
242

13
23
33
43
53
63
73
83
93
103
113
123
133
143
153
163
173
183
193
203
213
223
233
243

14
24
34
44
54
64
74
84
94
104
114
124
134
144
154
164
174
184
194
204
214
224
234
244

5
15
25
35
45
55
65
75
85
95

105
115
125
135
145
155
165
175
185
195
205
215
225
235
245

6
16
26
36
46
56
66
76
86
96

106
116
126
136
146
156
166
176
186
196
206
216
226
236
246

17
27
37
47
57
67
77
87
97
107
117
127
137
147
157
167
177
187
197
207
217
227
237
247

18
28
38
48
58
68
78
88
98
108
118
128
138
148
158
168
178
188
198
208
218
228
238
248

19
29
39
49
59
69
79
89
99
109
119
129
139
149
159
169
179
189
199
209
219
229
239
249

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250

INNINGS EXTRAS

WIDE BALLS

11
21

12
22

13
23

4
14
24

5
15
25

6
16
26

17
27

18
28

19
29

10
20
30

NO BALLS

11
21

12
22

13
23

14
24

5
15
25

6
16
26

17
27

18
28

19
29

10
20
30

BYES

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

10

20

END OF OVER

10

1

12

13

14 15

16

17

18

19

20

GAME WON BY

RUNNING TOTAL OF SCORE

SCORE AT FALL OF WICKET

1FOR

2FOR

3FOR 4 FOR

5FOR

7FOR

8 FOR

9 FOR

ALL OUT FOR

BATSMAN NAME

OPPOSITION CAPTAIN'S
INITIALS

UMPIRE'S INITIALS

OVER NUMBER

PARTNERSHIP (RUNS)
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By Bangladesh Cricket Association of Michigan
TEAM AGREEMENT FORM

EVERY PLAYER HAS TO AGREE FOR REGISTERING WITH DPCL 2018. NO PLAYER SHALL BE ALLOWED TO PLAY DPCL 2018
WITHOUT FILLING THIS FORM. YOUR REGISTRATION WILL BE CONFIRMED BY THE DPL COMMITTEE.

[, the undersigned agree to the waiver terms indicated on this Team Agreement Form during the DPCL 2018 season.

I, also declare that | am aware of the DPCL rules concerning team composition and that once registered with a team, | will not be able to play for any other team
during this season. | understand that only the very first registration request will be entertained by the BCAMI Committee and my participation is entirely
voluntary. | agree that | am 16 years old or older and | accept full responsibility for any personal injuries to myself including any related treatment or
consequences following there from. | further accept responsibility for any damage to my personal property and effects including, but not limited to, damage to
or loss of clothing, equipment, eyeglasses, etc. | further agree that | will not hold the Detroit Premier Cricket League or any Committee members, volunteers,
sponsors and representatives liable for such injury or damage.

In addition, every team member agrees to adhere to the following in order to hold the DPL to its highest professional standards:

1) Game must be completed on time (refer to rule book) 4) No aggressive gestures or bad language
2) Keep the parking lot areas clean 5) Clean up all the field before leaving
3) Everyone must leave ground right after the game finished 6) Captain - Inform Umpire before leaving the field
DATED: TEAM NAME:
# PARTICIPANT PLAYER NAME PLAYER SIGNATURE # PARTICIPANT PLAYER NAME PLAYER SIGNATURE
1 13
2 14
3 15
4 16
5 17
6 18
7 19
8 20
9 21
10 22
11 23
12 24
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TEAM DECLARATION FORM

Team Name:

Opposition:

Today's Date:

LIST THE PLAYING (11) AND (2) REGULAR SUBSTITUTE PLAYERS FOR THIS GAME:
1

2

3

10

11

SUBSTITUTE PLAYERS:

CAPTAIN'S SIGNATURE
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