

BATSMAN NAME

ORDER

Detroit Premier Cricket League



FIELDER NAME BOWLER NAME

HOW OUT

DATE: BATTING TEAM:

		OPPOSIN	IG TEAM:										
		GAME	WON BY:										
RUNS	BALLS	4s	6s					SCO	RING				
					2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
				1	1 12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
				2	1 22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
				3	1 32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40
				4	1 42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50
				5	1 52	53	54	55	56	57	58	59	60
				6	1 62	63	64	65	66	67	68	69	70
				7	1 72	73	74	75	76	77	78	79	80
				8	1 82	83	84	85	86	87	88	89	90
				9	1 92	93	94	95	96	97	98	99	100
				1(01 102	103	104	105	106	107	108	109	11(
				1	1 112	113	114	115	116	117	118	119	120
				1:	21 122	123	124	125	126	127	128	129	130
				1:	31 132	133	134	135	136	137	138	139	140
				14	11 142	143	144	145	146	147	148	149	150
				1		153	154	155	156	157	158	159	160
				10		163	164	165	166	167	168	169	170
				1		173	174	175	176	177	178	179	180
				18		183	184	185	186	187	188	189	190
				19		193	194	195	196	197	198	199	200
				20		203	204	205	206	207	208	209	210
				2		213	214	215	216	217	218	219	220
				2		223	224	225	226	227	228	229	230
				2		233	234	235	236	237	238	239	240
				24	1 242	243	244	245	246	247	248	249	250

			INI	VINGS	EXTR	AS			
			١	N/IDF	BALLS	:			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
				NO B	ALLS				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
				BY					
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
			G	AME V	NON E	3Y			
						_	_	_	_
OPF		ION CA	APTAI S	N'S	ι	IMPIR	E'S IN	IITIALS	5

By Bangladesh Cr	icket Association	of Michigan
------------------	-------------------	-------------

TWENTY20 SCORESHEET

RUNS SCORED

Opener				_									_											1 11	2 : 12 1		5 1
Runner				_									_											21 31	22 2 32 3	3 24	
1 Down				_									_										_	41	42 4	3 44	4
2 Down																							_	51 61	52 5 62 6	3 64	6
3 Down																							-	71 81	72 7 82 8	3 84	8
4 Down																							-			3 94)3 104	
5 Down																							-			3 114 3 124	
													_										_			3 134 3 144	
6 Down																						_	_	151	152 1	53 154 53 164	15
7 Down													1											171	172 1	3 174	17
8 Down																								191	192 19	83 184 93 194	19
9 Down													_													03 204 3 214	
																	IOT/ SCOF						_			23 224 33 234	
			01.000						01/55		_					0.155	 _									3 244	
BOA	VLERS NAME		OVER	#		OVER-1			OVER-	2		0\	ER-3			OVER-4	OVER	S MAIDEN	IS RUNS	WICKET	S NO BAL	LS WIDES	S				
																											NIIN
																										IN	
																							_	1	2	,	WIE
																									12 1	3 4 3 14	WI[5
																							_	11	12 1	3 4	WI[5
																							_	11 21	12 1 22 2	3 4 3 14 3 24	WIE 5 1 2 N(
																							_	11 21 1 1 11	12 1 22 2 2 2 3 12 1	3 4 3 14 3 24 3 4 3 14	WIE 1 2 NO 1
																								11 21 1 1 11	12 1 22 2 2 2 3 12 1	8 4 3 14 3 24 8 4	WIE 1 2 NO 1
																							-	11 21 1 11 21	12 1 22 2 2 : 12 1 22 2	3 4 3 14 3 24 3 4 3 14	WIE 1 2 <u>N0</u> 1 2
																								11 21 1 1 11 21 1	12 1 22 2 2 3 12 1 22 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3	3 4 3 14 3 24 3 24 3 14 3 14 3 24	WIII 1 2 NO 1 2
																								11 21 1 1 11 21 1	12 1 22 2 2 3 12 1 22 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3	3 4 3 14 3 24 3 4 3 14 3 24	WIII 1 2 NO 1 2
			DF OV		1 2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	AK	1 1	2 13	4 15	16	17	18	19	20		11 21 1 1 11 21 1	12 1 22 2 2 3 12 1 22 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3	3 4 3 14 3 24 3 24 3 14 3 24 3 14 3 4	WIII 1 2 NO 1 2
	RUNNING TOTA			_	1 2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	BREAK	1 1	2 13	4 15	16	17	18	19	20		11 21 1 1 11 21 1	12 1 22 2 2 3 12 1 22 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3	3 4 3 14 3 24 3 24 3 14 3 24 3 14 3 4	WIII 1 2 1 2 1 2
	RUNNING TOT	al of L of V	SCOR	E		3 2 FOR	4	5 3 FOR		7 4 FOR	8	9 5 FOR		XE3X8 6 FOR		2 13 7 FOR	4 15 8 FOR		17 FOR		19			11 21 1 11 21 1 1 11	12 1 22 2 12 1 12 1 22 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	3 4 3 14 3 24 3 4 3 14 3 24 3 4 3 14 6 G	WIII 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 AM
	RUNNING TOTA SCORE AT FAL BATS	AL OF	SCOR VICKE NAM	[1 F			4				8													11 21 1 11 21 1 1 11	12 1 22 2 12 1 12 1 22 2 2 2 3 12 1 12 1	3 4 3 14 3 24 3 4 3 14 3 24 3 4 3 14 6 G	WIE 5 1 2 1 2 1 2 5 5 1 1 2



Detroit Premier Cricket League



By Bangladesh Cricket Association of Michigan

TEAM AGREEMENT FORM

EVERY PLAYER HAS TO AGREE FOR REGISTERING WITH DPCL 2018. NO PLAYER SHALL BE ALLOWED TO PLAY DPCL 2018 WITHOUT FILLING THIS FORM, YOUR REGISTRATION WILL BE CONFIRMED BY THE DPL COMMITTEE.

I, the undersigned agree to the waiver terms indicated on this Team Agreement Form during the DPCL 2018 season. I, also declare that I am aware of the DPCL rules concerning team composition and that once registered with a team, I will not be able to play for any other team during this season. I understand that only the very first registration request will be entertained by the BCAMI Committee and my participation is entirely voluntary. I agree that I am 16 years old or older and I accept full responsibility for any personal injuries to myself including any related treatment or consequences following there from. I further accept responsibility for any damage to my personal property and effects including, but not limited to, damage to or loss of clothing, equipment, eyeglasses, etc. I further agree that I will not hold the Detroit Premier Cricket League or any Committee members, volunteers, sponsors and representatives liable for such injury or damage.

In addition, every team member agrees to adhere to the following in order to hold the **DPL** to its highest professional standards:

- 1) Game must be completed on time (refer to rule book)
- 2) Keep the parking lot areas clean
- 3) Everyone must leave ground right after the game finished

- 4) No aggressive gestures or bad language
- 5) Clean up all the field before leaving
- 6) Captain Inform Umpire before leaving the field

DATED:		TEAM NAME:	
# PARTICIPANT PLAYER NAME	PLAYER SIGNATURE	# PARTICIPANT PLAYER NAME	PLAYER SIGNATURE
1		13	
2		14	
3		15	
4		16	
5		17	
6		18	
7		19	
8		20	
9		21	
10		22	
11		23	
12		24	



Detroit Premier Cricket League



By Bangladesh Cricket Association of Michigan

TEAM DECLARATION FORM

	Team Name:
	Opposition:
	Today's Date:
LIST TH	HE PLAYING (11) AND (2) REGULAR SUBSTITUTE PLAYERS FOR THIS GAMI
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
SU	BSTITUTE PLAYERS:
	1
	2
	CAPTAIN'S SIGNATURE